Annur Islamic School
2195 Central Ave
Schenectady, NY 12304

(518) 395-9866

officeadmin@annurislamicschool.org

Registration Fees

Service Fees

1. New student registration fee - $150
2. Returning student registration fee- $75

Pre-Kindergarten - $150
Kindergarten thru 12th Grade $250

*Registration fees and service fees must be paid prior to the start of each school year. An
online invoice will be emailed to the email address we have on file.
Payments can be made by check or through the online invoice that will be emailed to you.

Grade Yearly Tuition Amount
Pre-K $5000
Kindergarten thru 4th Grade $4750
5th Grade thru 8th Grade $4500
High School- $4500
9th Grade thru 12th Grade

Payment Plans

Annual 5% off Full Payment due by September
Semi-Annual 2.5% off September 1%t & February 1%
Quarterly 1% off September 1%, November 15", February 1%, April 15"
Monthly - 10 payments starts September 1% until June 1%

Sibling Discounts

2" Child Discount

$50 off the 2™ student’s monthly tuition

3 Child Discount

$100 off the 3™ student’s monthly tuition.

*Any additional child being enrolled will receive the same discount as the 3rd child.

In the event that a bill is over 30 days overdue, a late fee of $50 will be added to the invoice.

If your check is returned, a $50 returned check fee will apply.




School Uniform Information

For School Uniform:
-Visit landsend.com/school

-Create account under school code 900156258

-Or call 1800-469-2222 use school code 900156258

-Both School and Gym Uniform may be purchased at B. Lodge & Company
75 N Pearl St, Albany, NY 12207. (518) 463-4646

KG — 5th Grades Girls Uniform:

1. Long sleeve maroon shirt

2. Black plain hijab (covering hair at all times)* Limited
stock available in school for purchase. $6 each.

3. Pink checkered jumper with the AlS logo

4. Black pants

5. Grey or black shoes/sneakers and grey or black
socks

6. AlS navy gym set with sneakers (on gym days)
AIS Navy Gym top available at B. Lodge & Company.
Navy Blue Sweatpants.

*Optional for KG-2nd

KG — 5th Grades Boys Uniform:

1. Maroon long-sleeve shirt with AlS logo

2. Navy blue pants

3. Grey or black shoes/sneakers

4. Grey or black socks

5. AIS navy gym set with sneakers (on gym days)
AIS Navy Gym top available at B. Lodge &
Company.

Navy Blue Sweatpants can be purchased from
anywhere.

6th — 12th Grades Girls Uniform:

1. Black plain hijab (covering hair at all times)

2. Maroon long-sleeve shirt with AIS logo

3. Long navy blue skirt (tight skirts are not
acceptable) Skirts can be purchased in school for
$20 each.

4. Grey or black shoes/sneakers

5. Grey or black socks

6. AIS navy gym set with sneakers (on gym days).
Long Tops for girls in upper grades are for sale in
school for $20 each. Navy Blue Sweatpants.

6th — 12th Grades Boys Uniform:

1. Maroon long-sleeve shirt with AlS logo

2. Khaki pants

3. Grey or Black shoes/sneakers

4. Grey or Black socks

5. AIS navy gym set with sneakers *AlIS Navy Gym
top available at B. Lodge & Company.

Navy Blue Sweatpants.



http://landsend.com/school

